
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(金) 曇り時々晴れ 30.5 5.8 455.1 18,022 18,022 23,729 75.9 27.8

7/2(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.0 11.6 738.3 29,237 47,259 47,458 99.6 45.1

7/3(日) 晴れ時々曇り 31.0 13.4 824.2 32,638 79,897 71,187 112.2 50.4

7/4(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.7 9.6 747.5 29,601 109,498 94,916 115.4 45.7

7/5(火) 晴れ一時雨 31.9 10.4 666.1 26,378 135,876 118,645 114.5 40.7

7/6(水) 晴れ 32.6 13.2 776.9 30,765 166,641 142,374 117.0 47.5

7/7(木) 晴れ 32.0 12.1 706.0 27,958 194,598 166,103 117.2 43.1

7/8(金) 晴れ 32.0 13.9 800.0 31,680 226,278 189,832 119.2 48.9

7/9(土) 晴れ 32.8 12.8 645.9 25,578 251,856 213,561 117.9 39.5

7/10(日) 晴れ 30.5 12.3 726.2 28,758 280,614 237,290 118.3 44.4

7/11(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.3 10.8 690.7 27,352 307,965 261,019 118.0 42.2

7/12(火) 曇り一時雨 27.7 0.0 263.6 10,439 318,404 284,748 111.8 16.1

7/13(水) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 10.9 704.6 27,902 346,306 308,477 112.3 43.1

7/14(木) 晴れのち曇り 31.2 9.1 826.0 32,710 379,016 332,206 114.1 50.5

7/15(金) 曇り時々雨 25.5 0.0 139.5 5,524 384,540 355,934 108.0 8.5

7/16(土) 曇り一時雨 30.9 7.9 662.9 26,251 410,791 379,663 108.2 40.5

7/17(日) 曇り一時雨 30.4 6.6 551.3 21,831 432,622 403,392 107.2 33.7

7/18(月) 曇り一時雨 29.8 2.7 429.7 17,016 449,638 427,121 105.3 26.3

7/19(火) 曇り時々雨 27.4 0.0 181.9 7,203 456,841 450,850 101.3 11.1

7/20(水) 曇り時々晴れ 26.4 0.2 267.3 10,585 467,427 474,579 98.5 16.3

7/21(木) 曇り一時雨 28.1 3.9 470.8 18,644 486,070 498,308 97.5 28.8

7/22(金) 曇り一時雨 25.3 0.0 184.3 7,298 493,368 522,037 94.5 11.3

7/23(土) 曇り時々雨 28.6 1.5 454.9 18,014 511,383 545,766 93.7 27.8

7/24(日) 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 5.5 659.9 26,132 537,515 569,495 94.4 40.3

7/25(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.7 5.7 503.4 19,935 557,449 593,224 94.0 30.8

7/26(火) 晴れ 31.5 10.2 744.3 29,474 586,923 616,953 95.1 45.5

7/27(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 31.0 7.4 573.5 22,711 609,634 640,682 95.2 35.0

7/28(木) 晴れ 31.3 11.1 702.2 27,807 637,441 664,411 95.9 42.9

7/29(金) 晴れ 30.1 13.4 740.7 29,332 666,773 688,140 96.9 45.3

7/30(土) 晴れ 31.8 13.1 742.1 29,387 696,160 711,869 97.8 45.4

7/31(日) 晴れ 33.4 11.3 682.6 27,031 723,191 735,598 98.3 41.7

℃ h 18262.4 723,191

30.2 7.95 589.1 23,329

4.40 610.3 23,729

月合計

¥1,116.0
実績平均(/日)

  月目標値(/日)
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